
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

150 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Tilbrook – St Neots
all times from 29 June 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 150

>  Huntingdon Association for Community Transport 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Tilbrook > St Neots                                      service 150

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                               
Tilbrook, High Street, White Horse                          08:00   10:00   12:00   14:00
Kimbolton, High Street, St Andrew's Lane                08:05   10:05   12:05   14:05
Great Staughton, The Green, opp Vicarage Walk       08:10   10:10   12:10   14:10
Hail Weston, High Street, opp Green Lane               08:15   10:15   12:15   14:15
St Neots, Market Street, Stop A                               08:20   10:20   12:20   14:20
St Neots, Cambridge Street, opp Church Street         08:22   10:22   12:22   14:22
St Neots, Hawkesden Road, Railway Station            08:30   10:30   12:30   14:30
Eynesbury, Chapman Way, Tesco                            08:36   10:36   12:36   14:36

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                               
Eynesbury, Chapman Way, Tesco                            09:14   11:14   13:14   17:24
St Neots, Hawkesden Road, opp Railway Station      09:20   11:20   13:20   17:30
St Neots, Cambridge Street, Church Street                09:28   11:28   13:28   17:38
St Neots, Market Street, Stop A                               09:30   11:30   13:30   17:40
Hail Weston, High Street, Green Lane                      09:35   11:35   13:35   17:45
Great Staughton, The Green, Vicarage Walk              09:40   11:40   13:40   17:50
Kimbolton, High Street, opp St Andrew's Lane          09:45   11:45   13:45   17:55
Tilbrook, High Street, opp White Horse                    09:50   11:50   13:50   18:00

St Neots > Tilbrook                                       service 150


